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To .guarantee .a .quality .label, .the .Safe .Pocket® .brand .was .born .in .2007, .
from .the .culmination .of .all .the .energy .and .developed .experiments .by .Ad-
corner .SA  .Since .then .Safe .Pocket® .grew .and .developed .internationally .
to .meet . your .European .and .global .needs  .Well .known .on . the .market, .
Safe . Pocket® . offers . its . «know . how» . of . the . condom . pouch, . both . in . its .
production . as . in . its . printing . and . its . special . relationship . with . condom .
manufacturers 

Safe .Pocket® .is .committed .to .providing .quality .customer .service .to .meet .
your . needs, . offering . the . best . conditions . with . an . impeccable . product  .
Values .of .excellence .and .well-done .work .are .also .part .of .its .commitment  .
ISO . 13485 . and . ISO . 9001 . are . also . evidence . of . the . seriousness . of . the .
follow .European .standards .and .rigor .of .the .work .done 

Introduction
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Do you want to limit your ecological footprint?
Great, .we .also! .Let’s .face .it, .everything .we .do .on .Earth .have .
an .impact .on .the .environment, .since .they .require, .through .
their .production, .packaging .and .delivery, .raw .materials .and .
energy  . But . some . gestures . and . some . products . are . more .
environmentally . friendly . than . others, . so . our . choices . are .
important 

In . the . project . of . sustainable . development, . the . electricity .
used . in . offices . and . for . packaging . of . condoms . is . with . us, .
100% . generated . from . renewable . energy  . In . addition, . our .
suppliers .have .also .been .chosen .for .their .ecological .respect .
or .their .proximity  .The .most .printed .elements .and .deliveries .
are .environmentally .neutral 

Almost .100% .of .paper .products .offered .in .this .catalog .are .
printed .on .FSC .certified .paper .(Forest .Stewardship .Council)  .
This .label .indicates .when .affixed .to .a .product .made .of .wood .
or .paper, .that .it .comes .from .a .sustainably .managed .forest  .
It . not . only . guarantees . a . responsible . origin . of . the . product .
but . also . a . control . of . each . link . in . the . chain . of . processing .
from .the .forest .where .the .product .was .obtained .to .the .final .
consumer  .Safe .Pocket® .is .member .of .FSC .Luxembourg 
FSC .Trademark .© .1996 .Forest .Stewardship .Council .A C 
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The requirements of a medical device
Condoms . and . lubes . are . medical . devices  . Although . their .
distribution .is .free, .these .products .are .regulated .by .certain .
obligations 

CE .standard .is .mandatory! .To .protect .the .final .consumer .and .
to .meet .current .European .standards, .the .CE .is .essential .for .
medical .devices  .The .CE .mark .is .shown .on .the .aluminium .
and .paper .packaging .of .the .product 

The .manufacturer .and .the .assembly .workshop .must .be .ISO .
13485 .certified  .This .certification .ensures .the .traceability .of .
products .placed .on .the .market .and .control .of .their .storage .
and .preservation  .Safe .Pocket® .has .this .certification .as .well .
as .the .9001 .and .checks .that .each .supplier .is .also .certified 

Our .quality .management .system .ensures .the .concordance .
of . batch . numbers . and . the . printing . of . legal . according . to .
European .directive  .The .presence .of .the .instructions .in .the .
condom .distribution .is .also .an .obligation, .which .is .why .it .is .
printed .on .the .inside .of .the .pouch .in .national .language(s) .of .
the .broadcast .country 

In . conclusion, . even . if . the . condom . is . often . considered . as . a .
«fun» .product, .it .is .nonetheless .an .extremely .serious .product  .
The .big .brands .are .sometimes .a . little .more .expensive, .but .
guarantee .quality .and .blameless .application .of .rules 

13485
C E R T I F I E D

9001
C E R T I F I E D

13485
C E R T I F I E D

9001
C E R T I F I E D
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What mean «Made in Luxembourg» ?
Safe . Pocket® . received . the . «Made . in . Luxembourg» . label, .
this .means .that .the .production .is .entirely .made .in .the .Grand .
Duchy .of .Luxembourg 

Of . course, . condoms . are . not . manufactured . in . our . small .
country  .Natural .rubber .latex .comes .mainly .from .Asia .and .the .
major .brands .have .their .factories .in .these .oriental .countries 

But . back . to . our . «Made . in . Luxembourg», . it . guarantees . a .
production .of .personalized .over-packaging .on .Luxembourg .
territory  .Our .offices .and .assembly .workshops .are .installed .
there .and .a .large .part .of .our .partners .also  .The .others .are .
generally .close .to .the .Luxembourg 

We .are .showing .the .origin .of .our .know-how .proudly!



Safe Pocket® - Catalogue 2015 © All rights reserved. www.safe-pocket.com— 6 —

The big brands are involved in your success
Safe . Pocket® . offers . the . largest . condom . brands . on . the .
European .market  .All . these .brands .are .from .large .groups .
or .companies .whose .seriousness .and .quality .approach .are .
famous 

Because .the .product’s .quality .distributed .by .your .customer .
conveys . brand . image, . so . choose . a . quality . condom . with . a .
customer .service .that .reassures .the .end .user 

Moreover, . these . brands . offer . you . an . extensive . choice . as . .
different .aromas, .colors .and .sizes .available 

The .marks .will .certainly .delight .you .and .your .customer .will . .
also .be .satisfied 
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5 marketing tips about condom
It .is .not .always .easy .to .position .the .condom .with .customers .
however, .there .are .a .thousand .and .one .reasons .to .offer .this .
product .and .a .successful .sale 

1  . .Condoms . are . an . inexpensive product  . Compared . to .
the . multitudes . of . promotional . items, . condoms . are . very .
competitive  .In .addition, .its .free .distribution .remains .very .
popular .with .young .people 

2  . .The . condom . is . a . product . that . makes an impression  .
Although . this . article . enters . increasingly . in . our . morals, .
the .condom .nevertheless .always .strikes .by .its .originality .
and .daring  .

3  . .Dare .humor! .Add .a .small .humorous .touch .to .the .message .
conveyed .on .the .packaging .and .the .promotional .campaign .
of .your .customer .will .gild-and-already .successful

4  . .Submit .the .little .“Health” .extra .that .your .client .will .offer .
to . its .target  .Add .the .red .ribbon .and .arrange .distribution .
on . December . 1st, . World . Day . against . AIDS, . or . give . your .
customer . the . idea . of . supporting . an . association . by .
sponsoring 

5  . .Because . it’s . used . by . anyone . at . any . age, . the . condom .
doesn’t . only . target . the . young . and . comes . in all sectors, .
from .the .football .club .to .the .automotive, .from .insurance .to .
the .opticians, .from .carriers .to .the .insurance .company, .etc 

It protects you

Bodyguard

Stay covered

Antivirus

Sexy

The cherry season

Proofness to the end

Let’s talk about safety



Dimensions :  64 x 64 mm

Content :   1 condom

Printing :    CMYK offset on outside 

Black color inside * 

Quantity :   from 50 units

Medium :    260g white paper, high quality  

FSC® certified

Delivery time :   2 to 3 weeks

Packing :    polybag of 500 pieces 

carton of 2.000 units 

60x40x45 cm - 12 kg

Options :  - Pantone printing 

  - other packing 

  - display of 50 units 

  - printing on special paper 

  - ...
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FSC certified paperCMYK printing
Close  

by sticker

*  Inside printing reserved to the instructions 
possible customization, but limited space.
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Pasante Healthcare Ltd
14 Commerce Way, Lancing,
 West Sussex, BN15 8TA, UK

EN  IMPORTANT INFORMATION : Take care to only use lubricants that are recommended for use 
with condoms. Oil-based ones like petroleum jelly, baby oil can damage latex condoms. So can 
some topical medicines that are applied to the penis, anus or vagina. If you’re not sure about the 
effect of the medicines you’re using on condoms, ask your doctor or pharmacist. Condoms used 
for anal sex may have an increased risk of slipping off or being damaged. A condom should never 
be used a second time, as it will not offer the same protection against pregnancy and STIs if it has 
been used before; also the risk of breakage is higher when condoms are re-used, as it’s very hard 
to avoid trapping air inside whilst putting the condom on if it has previously been unrolled. Condoms 
are dermatologically tested. If you feel discomfort or irritation while you’re using a latex condom, stop 
using it. If your symptoms carry on afterwards, see a doctor. Some people are sensitive to latex. If you 
think you might be sensitive or allergic to latex, get advice from your doctor. If you have unprotected 
sex or you feel your method of contraception has failed, contact your Sexual Health Clinic or GP 
for emergency contraception advice as soon as possible, preferably within 24 hours, but no later 
than 72 hours. No method of contraception can provide 100% protection against pregnancy or the 
transmission of HIV and Sexually Transmitted Infections (STIs). If in doubt always consult a doctor. For 
further information on Sexually Transmitted Infections (STIs) look for Genito Urinary Medicine (GUM) 
or Sexual Health Clinic in the phone book. 

HOW TO USE A CONDOM :
1.  Check that the condom foil is intact, that it is within the expiry date and that it has the CE mark. 

Tear the wrapper open from the serrated edge and handle the condom carefully, as it can be 
damaged by fingernails and sharp objects like jewellery and body piercings. Just make sure 
you put the condom on before you have any sexual activity. This helps to prevent an unplanned 
pregnancy and the possibility of catching sexually transmitted infections.

2.  Hold the condom teat between the thumb and finger making sure the condom is the right way for 
unrolling. This expels air from the teat reducing the chance of it bursting. The roll is on the outside. 
If it’s on the inside, the condom is inside out.

3.  Still squeezing the teat, put the condom on top of the penis and roll it down with your other hand. 
If it starts to roll back up during sex, just roll it back down again straight away. If it comes off, stop 
and put a new condom on. If this happens, the female should attend for post-coital contraception 
as a precaution against unintended pregnancy.

4.  After ejaculation, and while the penis is still erect, the condom should be held firmly in place at 
the base of the penis before withdrawal. Make sure you keep the penis and used condom away 
from the vagina and anus. Then just take it off, wrap it in a tissue and put it in the bin. Please 
don’t flush it down the toilet.

Inside view



Options :  - Pantone printing 

  - other packing 

  - display of 50 units 

  - printing on special paper 

  - ...
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FSC certified paperCMYK printing
Close  

by sticker

*  Inside printing reserved to the instructions 
possible customization, but limited space.
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Inside view

Dimensions : 64 x 64 mm x 5 mm (thickness)

Content :  1 condom

Printing :   CMYK offset on outside 

Black color inside * 

Quantity :  from 500 units

Medium :   260g white paper, high quality  

FSC® certified

Delivery time :  3 to 4 weeks

Packing :   polybag of 250 pieces 

carton of 2.000 units 

60x40x45 cm - 12 kg

64unoPlus Box
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Pasante Healthcare Ltd
14 Commerce Way, Lancing,
 West Sussex, BN15 8TA, UK

EN  IMPORTANT INFORMATION : Take care to only use lubricants that are recommended for use 
with condoms. Oil-based ones like petroleum jelly, baby oil can damage latex condoms. So can 
some topical medicines that are applied to the penis, anus or vagina. If you’re not sure about the 
effect of the medicines you’re using on condoms, ask your doctor or pharmacist. Condoms used 
for anal sex may have an increased risk of slipping off or being damaged. A condom should never 
be used a second time, as it will not offer the same protection against pregnancy and STIs if it has 
been used before; also the risk of breakage is higher when condoms are re-used, as it’s very hard 
to avoid trapping air inside whilst putting the condom on if it has previously been unrolled. Condoms 
are dermatologically tested. If you feel discomfort or irritation while you’re using a latex condom, stop 
using it. If your symptoms carry on afterwards, see a doctor. Some people are sensitive to latex. If you 
think you might be sensitive or allergic to latex, get advice from your doctor. If you have unprotected 
sex or you feel your method of contraception has failed, contact your Sexual Health Clinic or GP 
for emergency contraception advice as soon as possible, preferably within 24 hours, but no later 
than 72 hours. No method of contraception can provide 100% protection against pregnancy or the 
transmission of HIV and Sexually Transmitted Infections (STIs). If in doubt always consult a doctor. For 
further information on Sexually Transmitted Infections (STIs) look for Genito Urinary Medicine (GUM) 
or Sexual Health Clinic in the phone book. 

HOW TO USE A CONDOM :
1.  Check that the condom foil is intact, that it is within the expiry date and that it has the CE mark. 

Tear the wrapper open from the serrated edge and handle the condom carefully, as it can be 
damaged by fingernails and sharp objects like jewellery and body piercings. Just make sure 
you put the condom on before you have any sexual activity. This helps to prevent an unplanned 
pregnancy and the possibility of catching sexually transmitted infections.

2.  Hold the condom teat between the thumb and finger making sure the condom is the right way for 
unrolling. This expels air from the teat reducing the chance of it bursting. The roll is on the outside. 
If it’s on the inside, the condom is inside out.

3.  Still squeezing the teat, put the condom on top of the penis and roll it down with your other hand. 
If it starts to roll back up during sex, just roll it back down again straight away. If it comes off, stop 
and put a new condom on. If this happens, the female should attend for post-coital contraception 
as a precaution against unintended pregnancy.

4.  After ejaculation, and while the penis is still erect, the condom should be held firmly in place at 
the base of the penis before withdrawal. Make sure you keep the penis and used condom away 
from the vagina and anus. Then just take it off, wrap it in a tissue and put it in the bin. Please 
don’t flush it down the toilet.
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FSC certified paperCMYK printing
Close  

by sticker

*  Inside printing reserved to the instructions 
possible customization, but limited space.
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Options : - Pantone printing 

 - other packing 

 - display of 36 units 

 - printing on special paper 

 - ...
Inside view
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Pasante Healthcare Ltd
14 Commerce Way, Lancing,
 West Sussex, BN15 8TA, UK

EN  IMPORTANT INFORMATION : Take care to only use lubricants that are recommended for use 
with condoms. Oil-based ones like petroleum jelly, baby oil can damage latex condoms. So can 
some topical medicines that are applied to the penis, anus or vagina. If you’re not sure about the 
effect of the medicines you’re using on condoms, ask your doctor or pharmacist. Condoms used 
for anal sex may have an increased risk of slipping off or being damaged. A condom should never 
be used a second time, as it will not offer the same protection against pregnancy and STIs if it has 
been used before; also the risk of breakage is higher when condoms are re-used, as it’s very hard 
to avoid trapping air inside whilst putting the condom on if it has previously been unrolled. Condoms 
are dermatologically tested. If you feel discomfort or irritation while you’re using a latex condom, stop 
using it. If your symptoms carry on afterwards, see a doctor. Some people are sensitive to latex. If you 
think you might be sensitive or allergic to latex, get advice from your doctor. If you have unprotected 
sex or you feel your method of contraception has failed, contact your Sexual Health Clinic or GP 
for emergency contraception advice as soon as possible, preferably within 24 hours, but no later 
than 72 hours. No method of contraception can provide 100% protection against pregnancy or the 
transmission of HIV and Sexually Transmitted Infections (STIs). If in doubt always consult a doctor. For 
further information on Sexually Transmitted Infections (STIs) look for Genito Urinary Medicine (GUM) 
or Sexual Health Clinic in the phone book. 

HOW TO USE A CONDOM :
1.  Check that the condom foil is intact, that it is within the expiry date and that it has the CE mark. 

Tear the wrapper open from the serrated edge and handle the condom carefully, as it can be 
damaged by fingernails and sharp objects like jewellery and body piercings. Just make sure 
you put the condom on before you have any sexual activity. This helps to prevent an unplanned 
pregnancy and the possibility of catching sexually transmitted infections.

2.  Hold the condom teat between the thumb and finger making sure the condom is the right way for 
unrolling. This expels air from the teat reducing the chance of it bursting. The roll is on the outside. 
If it’s on the inside, the condom is inside out.

3.  Still squeezing the teat, put the condom on top of the penis and roll it down with your other hand. 
If it starts to roll back up during sex, just roll it back down again straight away. If it comes off, stop 
and put a new condom on. If this happens, the female should attend for post-coital contraception 
as a precaution against unintended pregnancy.

4.  After ejaculation, and while the penis is still erect, the condom should be held firmly in place at 
the base of the penis before withdrawal. Make sure you keep the penis and used condom away 
from the vagina and anus. Then just take it off, wrap it in a tissue and put it in the bin. Please 
don’t flush it down the toilet.

Dimensions : 64 x 64 mm x 8 mm (thickness)

Content :  - 2 condoms 

 - 1 condom + 1 lubricant

Printing :   CMYK offset on outside 

Black color inside * 

Quantity :  from 500 units

Medium :   260g white paper, high quality  

FSC® certified

Delivery time :  3 to 4 weeks

Packing :   polybag of 200 pieces 

carton of 1.200 units 

60x40x45 cm - 12 kg / 14 kg

64duo Box
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FSC certified paperCMYK printing
Close  

by sticker

*  Inside printing reserved to the instructions 
possible customization, but limited space.
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EN  IMPORTANT INFORMATION : Take care to only use lubricants that are recommended for use 
with condoms. Oil-based ones like petroleum jelly, baby oil can damage latex condoms. So can 
some topical medicines that are applied to the penis, anus or vagina. If you’re not sure about the 
effect of the medicines you’re using on condoms, ask your doctor or pharmacist. Condoms used 
for anal sex may have an increased risk of slipping off or being damaged. A condom should never 
be used a second time, as it will not offer the same protection against pregnancy and STIs if it has 
been used before; also the risk of breakage is higher when condoms are re-used, as it’s very hard 
to avoid trapping air inside whilst putting the condom on if it has previously been unrolled. Condoms 
are dermatologically tested. If you feel discomfort or irritation while you’re using a latex condom, stop 
using it. If your symptoms carry on afterwards, see a doctor. Some people are sensitive to latex. If you 
think you might be sensitive or allergic to latex, get advice from your doctor. If you have unprotected 
sex or you feel your method of contraception has failed, contact your Sexual Health Clinic or GP 
for emergency contraception advice as soon as possible, preferably within 24 hours, but no later 
than 72 hours. No method of contraception can provide 100% protection against pregnancy or the 
transmission of HIV and Sexually Transmitted Infections (STIs). If in doubt always consult a doctor. For 
further information on Sexually Transmitted Infections (STIs) look for Genito Urinary Medicine (GUM) 
or Sexual Health Clinic in the phone book. 

HOW TO USE A CONDOM :
1.  Check that the condom foil is intact, that it is within the expiry date and that it has the CE mark. 

Tear the wrapper open from the serrated edge and handle the condom carefully, as it can be 
damaged by fingernails and sharp objects like jewellery and body piercings. Just make sure 
you put the condom on before you have any sexual activity. This helps to prevent an unplanned 
pregnancy and the possibility of catching sexually transmitted infections.

2.  Hold the condom teat between the thumb and finger making sure the condom is the right way for 
unrolling. This expels air from the teat reducing the chance of it bursting. The roll is on the outside. 
If it’s on the inside, the condom is inside out.

3.  Still squeezing the teat, put the condom on top of the penis and roll it down with your other hand. 
If it starts to roll back up during sex, just roll it back down again straight away. If it comes off, stop 
and put a new condom on. If this happens, the female should attend for post-coital contraception 
as a precaution against unintended pregnancy.

4.  After ejaculation, and while the penis is still erect, the condom should be held firmly in place at 
the base of the penis before withdrawal. Make sure you keep the penis and used condom away 
from the vagina and anus. Then just take it off, wrap it in a tissue and put it in the bin. Please 
don’t flush it down the toilet.

Inside view

Options : - Pantone printing 

 - other packing 

 - display of 24 units 

 - printing on special paper 

 - ...

Dimensions : 64 x 64 mm x 12 mm (thickness)

Content :  - 3 condoms 

 - 2 condoms + 1 lubricant

Printing :   CMYK offset on outside 

Black color inside * 

Quantity :  from 500 units

Medium :   260g white paper, high quality  

FSC® certified

Delivery time :  3 to 4 weeks

Packing :   polybag of 100 pieces 

carton of 1.000 units 

60x40x45 cm - 12 kg / 14 kg

64trio Box
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FSC certified paperCMYK printing

*  Inside printing reserved to the instructions 
possible customization, but limited space.
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Close  
by hand

Options : - Pantone printing 

 - other packing 

 - printing on special paper 

 - ...

Dimensions : 70 x 70 mm

Content :  1 condom

Printing :   CMYK offset on outside 

Black color inside * 

Quantity :  from 500 units

Medium :   260g white paper, high quality  

FSC® certified

Delivery time :  2 to 3 weeks

Packing :   polybag of 500 pieces 

carton of 2.000 units 

60x40x45 cm - 12 kg

70uno Wallet
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Pasante Healthcare Ltd
14 Commerce Way, Lancing,
 West Sussex, BN15 8TA, UK

EN  IMPORTANT INFORMATION : Take care to only use lubricants that are recommended for use 
with condoms. Oil-based ones like petroleum jelly, baby oil can damage latex condoms. So can 
some topical medicines that are applied to the penis, anus or vagina. If you’re not sure about the 
effect of the medicines you’re using on condoms, ask your doctor or pharmacist. Condoms used 
for anal sex may have an increased risk of slipping off or being damaged. A condom should never 
be used a second time, as it will not offer the same protection against pregnancy and STIs if it has 
been used before; also the risk of breakage is higher when condoms are re-used, as it’s very hard 
to avoid trapping air inside whilst putting the condom on if it has previously been unrolled. Condoms 
are dermatologically tested. If you feel discomfort or irritation while you’re using a latex condom, stop 
using it. If your symptoms carry on afterwards, see a doctor. Some people are sensitive to latex. If you 
think you might be sensitive or allergic to latex, get advice from your doctor. If you have unprotected 
sex or you feel your method of contraception has failed, contact your Sexual Health Clinic or GP 
for emergency contraception advice as soon as possible, preferably within 24 hours, but no later 
than 72 hours. No method of contraception can provide 100% protection against pregnancy or the 
transmission of HIV and Sexually Transmitted Infections (STIs). If in doubt always consult a doctor. For 
further information on Sexually Transmitted Infections (STIs) look for Genito Urinary Medicine (GUM) 
or Sexual Health Clinic in the phone book. 

HOW TO USE A CONDOM :
1.  Check that the condom foil is intact, that it is within the expiry date and that it has the CE mark. 

Tear the wrapper open from the serrated edge and handle the condom carefully, as it can be 
damaged by fingernails and sharp objects like jewellery and body piercings. Just make sure 
you put the condom on before you have any sexual activity. This helps to prevent an unplanned 
pregnancy and the possibility of catching sexually transmitted infections.

2.  Hold the condom teat between the thumb and finger making sure the condom is the right way for 
unrolling. This expels air from the teat reducing the chance of it bursting. The roll is on the outside. 
If it’s on the inside, the condom is inside out.

3.  Still squeezing the teat, put the condom on top of the penis and roll it down with your other hand. 
If it starts to roll back up during sex, just roll it back down again straight away. If it comes off, stop 
and put a new condom on. If this happens, the female should attend for post-coital contraception 
as a precaution against unintended pregnancy.

4.  After ejaculation, and while the penis is still erect, the condom should be held firmly in place at 
the base of the penis before withdrawal. Make sure you keep the penis and used condom away 
from the vagina and anus. Then just take it off, wrap it in a tissue and put it in the bin. Please 
don’t flush it down the toilet.

Inside view
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FSC certified paperCMYK printing

*  Inside printing reserved to the instructions 
possible customization, but limited space.
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Options : - Pantone printing 

 - other packing 

 - printing on special paper 

 - ...

Dimensions : 35 x 72 mm

Content :  1 long foil condom

Printing :   CMYK offset on outside 

Black color inside * 

Quantity :  from 500 units

Medium :   260g white paper, high quality  

FSC® certified

Delivery time :  2 to 3 weeks

Packing :   polybag of 500 pieces 

carton of 2.000 units 

60x40x45 cm - 10 kg

35uno Wallet

DE  Keine Verhütungsmethode bietet 100%igen Schutz vor Schwangerschaft oder Ansteckung mit HIV/
Aids oder anderen sexuell übertragbaren Krankheiten. Bitte lesen Sie vor Gebrauch die Gebrauchsanleitung. 
Hergestellt aus Naturgummi (Latex). Ein Kondom nur einmal verwenden. Kühl und trocken lagern, keiner 
direkten Sonneneinstrahlung aussetzen. Gebrauchsanweisung : 1. Reißen Sie die Folie auf und entnehmen 
Sie das Kondom. Passen Sie auf mit scharfen Gegenständen wie Fingernägel oder Schmuck. 2. Setzen Sie 
das Kondom auf den erigierten Penis. Vermeiden Sie körperlichen Kontakt, bevor das Kondom angebracht ist. 
3. Nach dem Samenerguss den Penis vor der Erschlaffung zurückziehen. Halten Sie das Kondom am Rand 
fest, damit es nicht abgleitet. 4. Werfen Sie gebrauchte Kondome in den Abfalleimer, niemals in die Toilette.  
5. Gleitmittel auf Ölbasis, Massageöl oder gleichzeitige äußerliche Anwendung von Medikamenten an Penis oder 
Vagina kann die Zuverlässigkeit des Kondoms beeinträchtigen. Bitte fragen Sie Ihren Arzt oder Apotheker.

©
 2

01
4/

35
un

o/
ww

w.
vin

ico
.c

om

MoreAmore is a trademark of  
Bizzy Diamond BV, Jac.P. Thijsseweg 1F,  
2408 ER Alphen a/d Rijn-NL www.moreamore.eu

Inside view



Options :  - Pantone printing 

  - other packing 

  - printing on special paper 

  - ...
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FSC certified paperCMYK printing
Close  

by hand

*  Inside printing reserved to the instructions 
possible customization, but limited space.
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Dimensions : 85 x 127 mm

Content :  1 female condom

Printing :   CMYK offset on outside 

Black color inside * 

Quantity :  from 500 units

Medium :   260g white paper, high quality  

FSC® certified

Delivery time :  3 to 4 weeks

Packing :   polybag of 100 pieces 

carton of 1.000 units 

60x40x45 cm - 18 kg

FEMINA Wallet

1 2 3 4 5 6

FR   A usage unique seulement.

Conseils :
1.  Mettez-vous dans une position confortable : couchée, assise 

ou debout avec un pied posé sur une chaise. 
2.  Pour plus de confort, utiliser des lubrifiants à base d’eau 

ou d’huile.
3. Ajouter du lubrifiant si :  
    •  La bague extérieure est poussée à l’intérieur du vagin,
   • Le pénis ne glisse pas bien,
   •  On entend des bruits pendant les rapports sexuels.
 

Mode d’emploi :
1.  Frotter le préservatif pour bien répartir le lubrifiant.
2. Maintenir la bague et la pincer. 
3. Introduire le préservatif aussi loin que possible. 
4.  Pousser vers le haut. Veiller à ce que le préservatif ne soit 

pas tordu.
5.  Pendant les rapports sexuels, guider le pénis à l’intérieur 

du préservatif.
6.  Pincer la bague extérieure en la faisant tourner. Retirer le 

préservatif et le jeter dans une poubelle. Ne le jetez pas 
dans les toilettes.

Pasante Healthcare Ltd
14 Commerce Way, Lancing,
West Sussex, BN15 8TA, UK.   

© 2014/Femina/www.safe-pocket.com

Inside view



Options :  - Pantone printing 

  - other packing 

  - vending machine 

  - printing on special paper 

  - ...
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59quatro Box

Machine CMYK printing

*  Inside printing reserved to the instructions.
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Dimensions : 59 x 62 mm x 18 mm (thickness)

Content :  - 3 or 4 condoms 

 - 2 condoms + 2 lubricants 

 - 3 condoms + 1 lubricant

Printing :   CMYK offset on outside 

Black color inside * 

Quantity :  from 500 units

Medium :   270g high quality white carton

Delivery time :  4 to 5 weeks

Packing :   carton of 800 units 

60x40x45 cm - 13 kg



Options :  - Pantone printing 

  - other packing 

  - vending machine 

  - printing on special paper 

  - ...
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Machine CMYK printing

*  Inside printing reserved to the instructions.
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Dimensions : 72 x 57 mm x 17 mm (thickness)

Content :  - 3 condoms 

 - 2 condoms + 1 lubricant

Printing :   CMYK offset on outside 

Black color inside * 

Quantity :  from 1 000 units

Medium :   270g high quality white carton

Delivery time :  4 to 5 weeks

Packing :   carton of 600 units 

60x40x45 cm - 8 kg

72x57x17 Box



Options :  - Pantone printing 

  - other packing 

  - vending machine 

  - printing on special paper 

  - ...
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Machine CMYK printing

*  Inside printing reserved to the instructions.
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Dimensions : 88 x 55 mm x 23 mm (thickness)

Content :  - 3 or 4 condoms 

 - 2 condoms + 2 lubricants 

 - 3 condoms + 1 lubricant

Printing :   CMYK offset on outside 

Black color inside * 

Quantity :  from 1 000 units

Medium :   270g high quality white carton

Delivery time :  4 to 5 weeks

Packing :   carton of 500 units 

60x40x45 cm - 8 kg

88x55x23 Box



Options :  - Pantone printing 

  - other packing 

  - vending machine 

  - printing on special paper 

  - ...
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Machine CMYK printing

*  Inside printing reserved to the instructions.
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Dimensions : 55 x 70 mm x 10 mm (thickness)

Content :  - 2 condoms 

 - 1 condom + 1 lubricant

Printing :   CMYK offset on outside 

Black color inside * 

Quantity :  from 1 000 units

Medium :   270g high quality white carton

Delivery time :  4 to 5 weeks

Packing :   carton of 1 500 units 

60x40x45 cm - 14 kg

70x55x10 Box
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Options : - Pantone printing 

 - other packing 

 - printing on special paper 

 - ...

Dimensions : 200 x 135 mm x 68 mm (height)

Content :   - 50 wallets 64uno or 64unoPlus 

- 36 boxes 64duo 

- 24 boxes 64trio

Printing :   CMYK offset on outside 

Quantity :  from 250 units

Medium :   260g white paper, high quality  

FSC® certified 

Delivery time :  2 to 3 weeks

Packing :   carton of 40 displays 

60x40x45 cm - 20 kg

CMYK printing

Display

FSC certified paper

Also available unprint, 
with or without customized sticker, 

available by unit
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The machine can change of shape, size and / or mechanism  

during the year.

Do not hesitate to ask us for information.

Dimensions : 450 x 180 mm x 100 mm (thickness)

Intended for :   - boxes 59quatro - boxes 64duo 

- boxes 64duo  - boxes 72x57x17 

- boxes 64trio  - boxes 70x55x10

Coin mechanism : on request

Printing :  CMYK digital

Quantity :  from 10 units

Delivery time :  6 to 8 weeks

Packing :   carton by unit 

13 kg

Placement and maintenance by yourself

CMYK printing

Vending machine
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CMYK printing
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Dimensions : 65 x 65 mm x 18 mm (thickness)

Content :   on request 

for example :  

2 condoms + 1 lubricant  

+ 1 customized/instructions leaflet

Printing :   CMYK offset on outside 

Instructions on booklet inside 

Quantity :  from 10 000 units

Medium :  tin box with hinged

Delivery time :  around 15 weeks

Packing :   carton of 400 units 

55x35x28 cm - 10 kg

Options :  - Pantone printing 

- Embossing

Square Box
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CMYK printing
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x  Heart Box

Dimensions : 82 x 78 mm x 21 mm (thickness)

Content :   on request 

for example :  

2 condoms + 1 lubricant  

+ 1 customized/instructions leaflet

Printing :   CMYK offset on outside 

Instructions on booklet inside 

Quantity :  from 5 000 units

Medium :  tin box

Delivery time :  around 15 weeks

Packing :   carton of 200 units 

36x28x44 cm - 10 kg

Options :  - Pantone printing 

- Embossing
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Options :  - Pantone printing 

  - other packing 

  - printing on special paper 

  - ...

*  Inside printing reserved to the instructions

Dimensions : 64 x 64 mm x 3 mm (thickness)

Content :  1 condom

Printing :   CMYK offset on outside 

Black color inside * 

Quantity :  from 10 000 units

Medium :   260g white paper, high quality  

FSC® certified

Delivery time :  3 to 4 weeks (depending quantity)

Packing :   polybag of 500 pieces 

carton of 1.000 units 

30x40x45 cm - 12 kg

Matchbox Wallet

FSC certified paperCMYK printing
Close  

1 staple
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*  Inside printing reserved to the instructions 
possible customization, but limited space.
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Options : - Pantone printing 

 - other packing 

 - printing on special paper 

 - ...
FSC certified paperCMYK printing

Close 
by hand

Dimensions : 70 x 70 mm

Content :  1 condom

Printing :   CMYK offset on outside 

Black color inside * 

Quantity :  from 500 units

Medium :   260g white paper, high quality  

FSC® certified

Delivery time :  3 to 4 weeks

Packing :   polybag of 100 pieces 

carton of 800 units 

40x30x45 cm - 11 kg

70uno Keyring

Wallet

Inside view

©
 2

01
3 

/ 6
4u

no
 / w

w
w

.s
af

e-
po

ck
et

.c
om

www.pasante.com

Pasante Healthcare Ltd
14 Commerce Way, Lancing,
 West Sussex, BN15 8TA, UK

EN  IMPORTANT INFORMATION : Take care to only use lubricants that are recommended for use 
with condoms. Oil-based ones like petroleum jelly, baby oil can damage latex condoms. So can 
some topical medicines that are applied to the penis, anus or vagina. If you’re not sure about the 
effect of the medicines you’re using on condoms, ask your doctor or pharmacist. Condoms used 
for anal sex may have an increased risk of slipping off or being damaged. A condom should never 
be used a second time, as it will not offer the same protection against pregnancy and STIs if it has 
been used before; also the risk of breakage is higher when condoms are re-used, as it’s very hard 
to avoid trapping air inside whilst putting the condom on if it has previously been unrolled. Condoms 
are dermatologically tested. If you feel discomfort or irritation while you’re using a latex condom, stop 
using it. If your symptoms carry on afterwards, see a doctor. Some people are sensitive to latex. If you 
think you might be sensitive or allergic to latex, get advice from your doctor. If you have unprotected 
sex or you feel your method of contraception has failed, contact your Sexual Health Clinic or GP 
for emergency contraception advice as soon as possible, preferably within 24 hours, but no later 
than 72 hours. No method of contraception can provide 100% protection against pregnancy or the 
transmission of HIV and Sexually Transmitted Infections (STIs). If in doubt always consult a doctor. For 
further information on Sexually Transmitted Infections (STIs) look for Genito Urinary Medicine (GUM) 
or Sexual Health Clinic in the phone book. 

HOW TO USE A CONDOM :
1.  Check that the condom foil is intact, that it is within the expiry date and that it has the CE mark. 

Tear the wrapper open from the serrated edge and handle the condom carefully, as it can be 
damaged by fingernails and sharp objects like jewellery and body piercings. Just make sure 
you put the condom on before you have any sexual activity. This helps to prevent an unplanned 
pregnancy and the possibility of catching sexually transmitted infections.

2.  Hold the condom teat between the thumb and finger making sure the condom is the right way for 
unrolling. This expels air from the teat reducing the chance of it bursting. The roll is on the outside. 
If it’s on the inside, the condom is inside out.

3.  Still squeezing the teat, put the condom on top of the penis and roll it down with your other hand. 
If it starts to roll back up during sex, just roll it back down again straight away. If it comes off, stop 
and put a new condom on. If this happens, the female should attend for post-coital contraception 
as a precaution against unintended pregnancy.

4.  After ejaculation, and while the penis is still erect, the condom should be held firmly in place at 
the base of the penis before withdrawal. Make sure you keep the penis and used condom away 
from the vagina and anus. Then just take it off, wrap it in a tissue and put it in the bin. Please 
don’t flush it down the toilet.
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FSC certified paperCMYK printing

*  Inside printing reserved to the instructions 
possible customization, but limited space.
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Options : - Pantone printing 

 - other packing 

 - printing on special paper 

 - ...Close  
by hand

Dimensions : 62 x 62 mm x 5 mm (thickness)

Content :  - 1 or 2 condoms 

 - 1 condom + 1 lubricant

Printing :   CMYK offset on outside 

Black color inside * 

Quantity :  from 8 000 units

Medium :   260g white paper, high quality  

FSC® certified

Delivery time :  3 to 4 weeks

Packing :   polybag of 200 pieces 

carton of 1.600 units 

60x40x45 cm - 10 kg / 20 kg

62duo Box

Options : - Pantone printing 

 - other packing 

 - printing on special paper 

 - ...
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Pasante Healthcare Ltd
14 Commerce Way, Lancing,
 West Sussex, BN15 8TA, UK

EN  IMPORTANT INFORMATION : Take care to only use lubricants that are recommended for use 
with condoms. Oil-based ones like petroleum jelly, baby oil can damage latex condoms. So can 
some topical medicines that are applied to the penis, anus or vagina. If you’re not sure about the 
effect of the medicines you’re using on condoms, ask your doctor or pharmacist. Condoms used 
for anal sex may have an increased risk of slipping off or being damaged. A condom should never 
be used a second time, as it will not offer the same protection against pregnancy and STIs if it has 
been used before; also the risk of breakage is higher when condoms are re-used, as it’s very hard 
to avoid trapping air inside whilst putting the condom on if it has previously been unrolled. Condoms 
are dermatologically tested. If you feel discomfort or irritation while you’re using a latex condom, stop 
using it. If your symptoms carry on afterwards, see a doctor. Some people are sensitive to latex. If you 
think you might be sensitive or allergic to latex, get advice from your doctor. If you have unprotected 
sex or you feel your method of contraception has failed, contact your Sexual Health Clinic or GP 
for emergency contraception advice as soon as possible, preferably within 24 hours, but no later 
than 72 hours. No method of contraception can provide 100% protection against pregnancy or the 
transmission of HIV and Sexually Transmitted Infections (STIs). If in doubt always consult a doctor. For 
further information on Sexually Transmitted Infections (STIs) look for Genito Urinary Medicine (GUM) 
or Sexual Health Clinic in the phone book. 

HOW TO USE A CONDOM :
1.  Check that the condom foil is intact, that it is within the expiry date and that it has the CE mark. 

Tear the wrapper open from the serrated edge and handle the condom carefully, as it can be 
damaged by fingernails and sharp objects like jewellery and body piercings. Just make sure 
you put the condom on before you have any sexual activity. This helps to prevent an unplanned 
pregnancy and the possibility of catching sexually transmitted infections.

2.  Hold the condom teat between the thumb and finger making sure the condom is the right way for 
unrolling. This expels air from the teat reducing the chance of it bursting. The roll is on the outside. 
If it’s on the inside, the condom is inside out.

3.  Still squeezing the teat, put the condom on top of the penis and roll it down with your other hand. 
If it starts to roll back up during sex, just roll it back down again straight away. If it comes off, stop 
and put a new condom on. If this happens, the female should attend for post-coital contraception 
as a precaution against unintended pregnancy.

4.  After ejaculation, and while the penis is still erect, the condom should be held firmly in place at 
the base of the penis before withdrawal. Make sure you keep the penis and used condom away 
from the vagina and anus. Then just take it off, wrap it in a tissue and put it in the bin. Please 
don’t flush it down the toilet.

Inside view
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FSC certified paperCMYK printing

*  Inside printing reserved to the instructions 
possible customization, but limited space.
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Options : - Pantone printing 

 - other packing 

 - printing on special paper 

 - ...Close  
by hand

Dimensions : 82 x 62 mm x 5 mm (thickness)

Content :  - 1 or 2 condoms 

 - 1 condom + 1 lubricant

Printing :   CMYK offset on outside 

Black color inside * 

Quantity :  from 8 000 units

Medium :   260g white paper, high quality  

FSC® certified

Delivery time :  3 to 4 weeks

Packing :   polybag of 200 pieces 

carton of 1.600 units 

60x40x45 cm - 10 kg / 20 kg

82duo Box
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Pasante Healthcare Ltd
14 Commerce Way, Lancing,
 West Sussex, BN15 8TA, UK

EN  IMPORTANT INFORMATION : Take care to only use lubricants that are recommended for use 
with condoms. Oil-based ones like petroleum jelly, baby oil can damage latex condoms. So can 
some topical medicines that are applied to the penis, anus or vagina. If you’re not sure about the 
effect of the medicines you’re using on condoms, ask your doctor or pharmacist. Condoms used 
for anal sex may have an increased risk of slipping off or being damaged. A condom should never 
be used a second time, as it will not offer the same protection against pregnancy and STIs if it has 
been used before; also the risk of breakage is higher when condoms are re-used, as it’s very hard 
to avoid trapping air inside whilst putting the condom on if it has previously been unrolled. Condoms 
are dermatologically tested. If you feel discomfort or irritation while you’re using a latex condom, stop 
using it. If your symptoms carry on afterwards, see a doctor. Some people are sensitive to latex. If you 
think you might be sensitive or allergic to latex, get advice from your doctor. If you have unprotected 
sex or you feel your method of contraception has failed, contact your Sexual Health Clinic or GP 
for emergency contraception advice as soon as possible, preferably within 24 hours, but no later 
than 72 hours. No method of contraception can provide 100% protection against pregnancy or the 
transmission of HIV and Sexually Transmitted Infections (STIs). If in doubt always consult a doctor. For 
further information on Sexually Transmitted Infections (STIs) look for Genito Urinary Medicine (GUM) 
or Sexual Health Clinic in the phone book. 

HOW TO USE A CONDOM :
1.  Check that the condom foil is intact, that it is within the expiry date and that it has the CE mark. 

Tear the wrapper open from the serrated edge and handle the condom carefully, as it can be 
damaged by fingernails and sharp objects like jewellery and body piercings. Just make sure 
you put the condom on before you have any sexual activity. This helps to prevent an unplanned 
pregnancy and the possibility of catching sexually transmitted infections.

2.  Hold the condom teat between the thumb and finger making sure the condom is the right way for 
unrolling. This expels air from the teat reducing the chance of it bursting. The roll is on the outside. 
If it’s on the inside, the condom is inside out.

3.  Still squeezing the teat, put the condom on top of the penis and roll it down with your other hand. 
If it starts to roll back up during sex, just roll it back down again straight away. If it comes off, stop 
and put a new condom on. If this happens, the female should attend for post-coital contraception 
as a precaution against unintended pregnancy.

4.  After ejaculation, and while the penis is still erect, the condom should be held firmly in place at 
the base of the penis before withdrawal. Make sure you keep the penis and used condom away 
from the vagina and anus. Then just take it off, wrap it in a tissue and put it in the bin. Please 
don’t flush it down the toilet.

Inside view
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FSC certified paperCMYK printing

*  Inside printing reserved to the instructions 
possible customization, but limited space.
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Options : - Pantone printing 

 - other packing 

 - printing on special paper 

 - ...Close  
by hand

Dimensions : 55 x 70 mm x 5 mm (thickness)

Content :  - 1 or 2 condoms 

 - 1 condom + 1 lubricant

Printing :   CMYK offset on outside 

Black color inside * 

Quantity :  from 10 000 units

Medium :   260g white paper, high quality  

FSC® certified

Delivery time :  3 to 4 weeks

Packing :   polybag of 200 pieces 

carton of 1.600 units 

60x40x45 cm - 10 kg / 20 kg

55duo Box
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www.pasante.com

Pasante Healthcare Ltd
14 Commerce Way, Lancing,
 West Sussex, BN15 8TA, UK

EN  IMPORTANT INFORMATION : Take care to only use lubricants that are recommended for use 
with condoms. Oil-based ones like petroleum jelly, baby oil can damage latex condoms. So can 
some topical medicines that are applied to the penis, anus or vagina. If you’re not sure about the 
effect of the medicines you’re using on condoms, ask your doctor or pharmacist. Condoms used 
for anal sex may have an increased risk of slipping off or being damaged. A condom should never 
be used a second time, as it will not offer the same protection against pregnancy and STIs if it has 
been used before; also the risk of breakage is higher when condoms are re-used, as it’s very hard 
to avoid trapping air inside whilst putting the condom on if it has previously been unrolled. Condoms 
are dermatologically tested. If you feel discomfort or irritation while you’re using a latex condom, stop 
using it. If your symptoms carry on afterwards, see a doctor. Some people are sensitive to latex. If you 
think you might be sensitive or allergic to latex, get advice from your doctor. If you have unprotected 
sex or you feel your method of contraception has failed, contact your Sexual Health Clinic or GP 
for emergency contraception advice as soon as possible, preferably within 24 hours, but no later 
than 72 hours. No method of contraception can provide 100% protection against pregnancy or the 
transmission of HIV and Sexually Transmitted Infections (STIs). If in doubt always consult a doctor. For 
further information on Sexually Transmitted Infections (STIs) look for Genito Urinary Medicine (GUM) 
or Sexual Health Clinic in the phone book. 

HOW TO USE A CONDOM :
1.  Check that the condom foil is intact, that it is within the expiry date and that it has the CE mark. 

Tear the wrapper open from the serrated edge and handle the condom carefully, as it can be 
damaged by fingernails and sharp objects like jewellery and body piercings. Just make sure 
you put the condom on before you have any sexual activity. This helps to prevent an unplanned 
pregnancy and the possibility of catching sexually transmitted infections.

2.  Hold the condom teat between the thumb and finger making sure the condom is the right way for 
unrolling. This expels air from the teat reducing the chance of it bursting. The roll is on the outside. 
If it’s on the inside, the condom is inside out.

3.  Still squeezing the teat, put the condom on top of the penis and roll it down with your other hand. 
If it starts to roll back up during sex, just roll it back down again straight away. If it comes off, stop 
and put a new condom on. If this happens, the female should attend for post-coital contraception 
as a precaution against unintended pregnancy.

4.  After ejaculation, and while the penis is still erect, the condom should be held firmly in place at 
the base of the penis before withdrawal. Make sure you keep the penis and used condom away 
from the vagina and anus. Then just take it off, wrap it in a tissue and put it in the bin. Please 
don’t flush it down the toilet.

Inside view
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*  Inside printing reserved to the instructions 
possible customization, but limited space.
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Options : - Pantone printing 

 - other packing 

 - printing on special paper 

 - ...
FSC certified paper CMYK printing

Dimensions : 60 x 60 mm x 60 mm (thickness)

Content :  - from 8 to 12 condoms 

 - or mix with lubricant

Printing :   CMYK offset on outside 

Black color inside * 

Quantity :  from 500 units

Medium :   260g white paper, high quality  

FSC® certified

Delivery time :  3 to 4 weeks

Packing :   carton of 324 units 

60x40x45 cm - 12 kg

60cubo Box
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Cartons
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PalletsPolybags
Content Dimensions

  32 000 units (64uno) 120 x 80 x (h) 190 cm

  24 000 units (64uno) 120 x 80 x (h) 145 cm

  19 200 units (64duo) 120 x 80 x (h) 190 cm

  14 400 units (64duo) 120 x 80 x (h) 145 cm

Content Dimensions

  500 units 42 x 47 cm - 60 µ

 250 units 42 x 47 cm - 60 µ

  200 units (64duo) 42 x 47 cm - 60 µ

  144 units 30 x 40 cm - 60 µ

  100 units 30 x 40 cm - 60 µ

  50 units 23 x 30 cm - 60 µ

  25 units 16 x 26 cm - 60 µ

  10 units 16 x 22 cm - 50 µ

Content Dimensions

  2 000 units 60 x 40 x 45 cm

  1 200 units (64duo) 60 x 40 x 45 cm

  1 000 units 40 x 30 x 45 cm

  500 units 40 x 33 x 22 cm

  100 units 24 x 22 x 12 cm
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Article Description

 Grip Adhesive grip / Eurolock suspension

Strip for grip
Plastic strip with hooks for hanging products  

with a suspension grip

Dot glue
Glue bullet to stick on cardboard items,  

brochure, etc.

PE sleeve Turning in plastic shrink sleeve

Folder
Printing of a booklet and  

insertion into a wallet/box 

Stapling Stapling work

Miscellaneous
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kBulk Condoms

Manix Natural
box 144 pcs

Manix Kingsize
box 144 pcs

Manix SKYN
box 144 pcs

ESP Natural
bulk 144 pcs

ESP Pink Love
bulk 144 pcs

ESP Air Thin
bulk 144 pcs

ESP Sense
bulk 144 pcs

ESP Cherry
bulk 144 pcs

ESP TuttiFrutti
bulk 144 pcs

ESP Cognac
bulk 144 pcs

ESP IrishCream
bulk 144 pcs

ESP Orange
bulk 144 pcs

ESP Orange TripleSec
bulk 144 pcs
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kBulk Condoms

Pasante Regular
bulk 1.000 pcs

Pasante Chocolate 
bulk 144 pcs

Halo Apple
bulk 1.000 pcs

Pasante Ribs&Dots
bulk 144 pcs

Pasante Naturelle (Y)
bulk 1.000 pcs

Cooling / Warming 
bulk 144 pcs

Halo Kiwi
bulk 1.000 pcs

Pasante Strawberry 
bulk 144 pcs

Pasante Naturelle (G)
bulk 1.000 pcs

Pasante Delay 
bulk 144 pcs

Halo Very Berry
bulk 1.000 pcs

Pasante Trim
bulk 144 pcs

Pasante Naturelle (R)
bulk 1.000 pcs

Pasante Dotted 
bulk 144 pcs

Pasante Heart 4x
box 100 pcs

Pasante Tropical
bulk 144 pcs

(Coco, mango & pineapple)

Pasante Naturelle (W)
bulk 1.000 pcs

Pasante ExtraSafe 
bulk 144 pcs

Pasante KingSize 
bulk 144 pcs

Pasante Sensitive
bulk 144 pcs

Pasante Black
bulk 144 pcs

Pasante FizzyCola 
bulk 144 pcs

Pasante Large
bulk 144 pcs

Pasante Female FC2
bulk 1.000 pcs

Pasante Blueberry
bulk 144 pcs

Pasante Glow 
bulk 144 pcs

Pasante Ribbed
bulk 144 pcs

Box 144 pcs Bulk 144 pcs
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kBulk Condoms

MAM Long Foil
bulk 500 pcs

MAM Mandarin
box 100 pcs

MAM Natural
bulk 500 pcs

MAM Mango
box 100 pcs

MAM Dots&Ribs
bulk 500 pcs

MAM Mint
box 100 pcs

MAM Apple
boite 100 pcs

MAM Strawberry
box 100 pcs

MAM Banana
box 100 pcs

MAM Bubblegum
box 100 pcs

MAM Chocolate
box 100 pcs

Ormelle female
box 72 pcs

Durex Natural Durex RealFeeling
No bulk available
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kCondoms in decorated wallets

Discover 

all the range in your shop.

Have fun !

2018/1030101

ARCM
OUS/1

1x

www.pasante.com

Pasante Healthcare Ltd
14 Commerce Way, Lancing,
 West Sussex, BN15 8TA, UK

GB  Content : 1 condom with non-spermicidal lubricant, transparent teat ended condom. Nominal width : 
54 mm. See instructions inside. Made from natural rubber latex which may cause allergic reactions. 
Keep in a cool and dry place, out of the direct sun light. If foil packaging is damaged do not use. 

DE  Inhalt: 1 Kondom mit nicht-spermizidem Gleitmittel, transparentes Kondom mit Reservoir. Nennweite : 
54 mm. Siehe Anweisungen im Inneren. Aus Naturkautschuklatex, der allergische Reaktionen 
hervorrufen kann gemacht. An einem kühlen und trockenen Ort vor direkter Sonneneinwirkung 
geschützt aufbewahren. Nicht verwenden, wenn die Folienpackung beschädigt ist. 

FR  Contenu : 1 préservatif avec lubrifi ant non spermicide. Préservatif transparent avec réservoir. 
Largeur nominale : 54 mm. Voir les instructions à l’intérieur. Fabriqué en latex de caoutchouc naturel 
pouvant provoquer des réactions allergiques. À conserver dans un endroit frais et sec, à l’abri de la 
lumière directe du soleil. Ne pas utiliser si l’étui en aluminium est endommagé. 

NL  Inhoud: 1 condoom met een niet-zaaddodend glijmiddel, met transparant getuit uiteinde. Nominale 
breedte : 54 mm. Zie gebruiksaanwijzingen aan de binnenzijde. Gemaakt van natuurlijk rubber latex 
die allergische reacties kan veroorzaken. Droog, donker en koel bewaren. Niet gebruiken als de 
folieverpakking beschadigd is.

1 condom with lubricant and reservoir / 1 Kondom mit Gleitmittel mit Reservoir.
1 préservatif lubrifi é avec réservoir / 1 condoom met glijmiddel en reservoir.

Discover 

all the range in your shop.

Have fun !

Apple
lovers

2017/02DC2522G

HAPPLE1/1

1x

www.pasante.com

Pasante Healthcare Ltd
14 Commerce Way, Lancing,
 West Sussex, BN15 8TA, UK

GB  Content : 1 condom apple fl avour with non-spermicidal lubricant, transparent teat ended condom. 
Nominal width : 54 mm. See instructions inside. Made from natural rubber latex which may cause allergic 
reactions. Keep in a cool and dry place, out of the direct sun light. If foil packaging is damaged do not use. 

DE  Inhalt: 1 Kondom Apfel-Geschmack mit nicht-spermizidem Gleitmittel, transparentes Kondom 
mit Reservoir. Nennweite : 54 mm. Siehe Anweisungen im Inneren. Aus Naturkautschuklatex, der 
allergische Reaktionen hervorrufen kann gemacht. An einem kühlen und trockenen Ort vor direkter 
Sonneneinwirkung geschützt aufbewahren. Nicht verwenden, wenn die Folienpackung beschädigt ist. 

FR  Contenu : 1 préservatif arômatisé pomme avec lubrifi ant non spermicide. Préservatif transparent 
avec réservoir. Largeur nominale : 54 mm. Voir les instructions à l’intérieur. Fabriqué en latex de 
caoutchouc naturel pouvant provoquer des réactions allergiques. À conserver dans un endroit frais 
et sec, à l’abri de la lumière directe du soleil. Ne pas utiliser si l’étui en aluminium est endommagé. 

NL  Inhoud: 1 condoom apple smaak met een niet-zaaddodend glijmiddel, met transparant getuit 
uiteinde. Nominale breedte : 54 mm. Zie gebruiksaanwijzingen aan de binnenzijde. Gemaakt van 
natuurlijk rubber latex die allergische reacties kan veroorzaken. Droog, donker en koel bewaren. 
Niet gebruiken als de folieverpakking beschadigd is.

1 condom with lubricant and reservoir / 1 Kondom mit Gleitmittel mit Reservoir.
1 préservatif lubrifi é avec réservoir / 1 condoom met glijmiddel en reservoir.

Discover 

all the range in your shop.

Have fun !

2019/034364

HEART1/1

1x

www.pasante.com

Pasante Healthcare Ltd
14 Commerce Way, Lancing,
 West Sussex, BN15 8TA, UK

GB  Content : 1 condom with non-spermicidal lubricant, transparent teat ended condom. Nominal width : 
54 mm. See instructions inside. Made from natural rubber latex which may cause allergic reactions. 
Keep in a cool and dry place, out of the direct sun light. If foil packaging is damaged do not use. 

DE  Inhalt: 1 Kondom mit nicht-spermizidem Gleitmittel, transparentes Kondom mit Reservoir. Nennweite : 
54 mm. Siehe Anweisungen im Inneren. Aus Naturkautschuklatex, der allergische Reaktionen 
hervorrufen kann gemacht. An einem kühlen und trockenen Ort vor direkter Sonneneinwirkung 
geschützt aufbewahren. Nicht verwenden, wenn die Folienpackung beschädigt ist. 

FR  Contenu : 1 préservatif avec lubrifi ant non spermicide. Préservatif transparent avec réservoir. 
Largeur nominale : 54 mm. Voir les instructions à l’intérieur. Fabriqué en latex de caoutchouc naturel 
pouvant provoquer des réactions allergiques. À conserver dans un endroit frais et sec, à l’abri de la 
lumière directe du soleil. Ne pas utiliser si l’étui en aluminium est endommagé. 

NL  Inhoud: 1 condoom met een niet-zaaddodend glijmiddel, met transparant getuit uiteinde. Nominale 
breedte : 54 mm. Zie gebruiksaanwijzingen aan de binnenzijde. Gemaakt van natuurlijk rubber latex 
die allergische reacties kan veroorzaken. Droog, donker en koel bewaren. Niet gebruiken als de 
folieverpakking beschadigd is.

1 condom with lubricant and reservoir / 1 Kondom mit Gleitmittel mit Reservoir.
1 préservatif lubrifi é avec réservoir / 1 condoom met glijmiddel en reservoir.

Discover 

all the range in your shop.

Have fun !

2018/1030101

KCALM
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www.pasante.com

Pasante Healthcare Ltd
14 Commerce Way, Lancing,
 West Sussex, BN15 8TA, UK

GB  Content : 1 condom with non-spermicidal lubricant, transparent teat ended condom. Nominal width : 
54 mm. See instructions inside. Made from natural rubber latex which may cause allergic reactions. 
Keep in a cool and dry place, out of the direct sun light. If foil packaging is damaged do not use. 

DE  Inhalt: 1 Kondom mit nicht-spermizidem Gleitmittel, transparentes Kondom mit Reservoir. Nennweite : 
54 mm. Siehe Anweisungen im Inneren. Aus Naturkautschuklatex, der allergische Reaktionen 
hervorrufen kann gemacht. An einem kühlen und trockenen Ort vor direkter Sonneneinwirkung 
geschützt aufbewahren. Nicht verwenden, wenn die Folienpackung beschädigt ist. 

FR  Contenu : 1 préservatif avec lubrifi ant non spermicide. Préservatif transparent avec réservoir. 
Largeur nominale : 54 mm. Voir les instructions à l’intérieur. Fabriqué en latex de caoutchouc naturel 
pouvant provoquer des réactions allergiques. À conserver dans un endroit frais et sec, à l’abri de la 
lumière directe du soleil. Ne pas utiliser si l’étui en aluminium est endommagé. 

NL  Inhoud: 1 condoom met een niet-zaaddodend glijmiddel, met transparant getuit uiteinde. Nominale 
breedte : 54 mm. Zie gebruiksaanwijzingen aan de binnenzijde. Gemaakt van natuurlijk rubber latex 
die allergische reacties kan veroorzaken. Droog, donker en koel bewaren. Niet gebruiken als de 
folieverpakking beschadigd is.

1 condom with lubricant and reservoir / 1 Kondom mit Gleitmittel mit Reservoir.
1 préservatif lubrifi é avec réservoir / 1 condoom met glijmiddel en reservoir.

Discover 

all the range in your shop.

Have fun !
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www.pasante.com

Pasante Healthcare Ltd
14 Commerce Way, Lancing,
 West Sussex, BN15 8TA, UK

GB  Content : 1 condom with non-spermicidal lubricant, transparent teat ended condom. Nominal width : 
54 mm. See instructions inside. Made from natural rubber latex which may cause allergic reactions. 
Keep in a cool and dry place, out of the direct sun light. If foil packaging is damaged do not use. 

DE  Inhalt: 1 Kondom mit nicht-spermizidem Gleitmittel, transparentes Kondom mit Reservoir. Nennweite : 
54 mm. Siehe Anweisungen im Inneren. Aus Naturkautschuklatex, der allergische Reaktionen 
hervorrufen kann gemacht. An einem kühlen und trockenen Ort vor direkter Sonneneinwirkung 
geschützt aufbewahren. Nicht verwenden, wenn die Folienpackung beschädigt ist. 

FR  Contenu : 1 préservatif avec lubrifi ant non spermicide. Préservatif transparent avec réservoir. 
Largeur nominale : 54 mm. Voir les instructions à l’intérieur. Fabriqué en latex de caoutchouc naturel 
pouvant provoquer des réactions allergiques. À conserver dans un endroit frais et sec, à l’abri de la 
lumière directe du soleil. Ne pas utiliser si l’étui en aluminium est endommagé. 

NL  Inhoud: 1 condoom met een niet-zaaddodend glijmiddel, met transparant getuit uiteinde. Nominale 
breedte : 54 mm. Zie gebruiksaanwijzingen aan de binnenzijde. Gemaakt van natuurlijk rubber latex 
die allergische reacties kan veroorzaken. Droog, donker en koel bewaren. Niet gebruiken als de 
folieverpakking beschadigd is.

1 condom with lubricant and reservoir / 1 Kondom mit Gleitmittel mit Reservoir.
1 préservatif lubrifi é avec réservoir / 1 condoom met glijmiddel en reservoir.

Discover 

all the range in your shop.

Have fun !

Very Berryexperience

2017/02DC2522V

HBERRY1/1

1x

www.pasante.com

Pasante Healthcare Ltd
14 Commerce Way, Lancing,
 West Sussex, BN15 8TA, UK

GB  Content : 1 condom very berry fl avour with non-spermicidal lubricant, transparent teat ended condom. 
Nominal width : 54 mm. See instructions inside. Made from natural rubber latex which may cause allergic 
reactions. Keep in a cool and dry place, out of the direct sun light. If foil packaging is damaged do not use. 

DE  Inhalt: 1 Kondom Very Berry-Geschmack mit nicht-spermizidem Gleitmittel, transparentes Kondom 
mit Reservoir. Nennweite : 54 mm. Siehe Anweisungen im Inneren. Aus Naturkautschuklatex, der 
allergische Reaktionen hervorrufen kann gemacht. An einem kühlen und trockenen Ort vor direkter 
Sonneneinwirkung geschützt aufbewahren. Nicht verwenden, wenn die Folienpackung beschädigt ist. 

FR  Contenu : 1 préservatif arômatisé «biaes» avec lubrifi ant non spermicide. Préservatif transparent 
avec réservoir. Largeur nominale : 54 mm. Voir les instructions à l’intérieur. Fabriqué en latex de 
caoutchouc naturel pouvant provoquer des réactions allergiques. À conserver dans un endroit frais 
et sec, à l’abri de la lumière directe du soleil. Ne pas utiliser si l’étui en aluminium est endommagé. 

NL  Inhoud: 1 condoom very berry smaak met een niet-zaaddodend glijmiddel, met transparant getuit 
uiteinde. Nominale breedte : 54 mm. Zie gebruiksaanwijzingen aan de binnenzijde. Gemaakt van 
natuurlijk rubber latex die allergische reacties kan veroorzaken. Droog, donker en koel bewaren. 
Niet gebruiken als de folieverpakking beschadigd is.

1 condom with lubricant and reservoir / 1 Kondom mit Gleitmittel mit Reservoir.
1 préservatif lubrifi é avec réservoir / 1 condoom met glijmiddel en reservoir.

Discover 

all the range in your shop.

Have fun !

2019/034364

HEART2/1
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www.pasante.com

Pasante Healthcare Ltd
14 Commerce Way, Lancing,
 West Sussex, BN15 8TA, UK

GB  Content : 1 condom with non-spermicidal lubricant, transparent teat ended condom. Nominal width : 
54 mm. See instructions inside. Made from natural rubber latex which may cause allergic reactions. 
Keep in a cool and dry place, out of the direct sun light. If foil packaging is damaged do not use. 

DE  Inhalt: 1 Kondom mit nicht-spermizidem Gleitmittel, transparentes Kondom mit Reservoir. Nennweite : 
54 mm. Siehe Anweisungen im Inneren. Aus Naturkautschuklatex, der allergische Reaktionen 
hervorrufen kann gemacht. An einem kühlen und trockenen Ort vor direkter Sonneneinwirkung 
geschützt aufbewahren. Nicht verwenden, wenn die Folienpackung beschädigt ist. 

FR  Contenu : 1 préservatif avec lubrifi ant non spermicide. Préservatif transparent avec réservoir. 
Largeur nominale : 54 mm. Voir les instructions à l’intérieur. Fabriqué en latex de caoutchouc naturel 
pouvant provoquer des réactions allergiques. À conserver dans un endroit frais et sec, à l’abri de la 
lumière directe du soleil. Ne pas utiliser si l’étui en aluminium est endommagé. 

NL  Inhoud: 1 condoom met een niet-zaaddodend glijmiddel, met transparant getuit uiteinde. Nominale 
breedte : 54 mm. Zie gebruiksaanwijzingen aan de binnenzijde. Gemaakt van natuurlijk rubber latex 
die allergische reacties kan veroorzaken. Droog, donker en koel bewaren. Niet gebruiken als de 
folieverpakking beschadigd is.

1 condom with lubricant and reservoir / 1 Kondom mit Gleitmittel mit Reservoir.
1 préservatif lubrifi é avec réservoir / 1 condoom met glijmiddel en reservoir.

Discover 

all the range in your shop.

Have fun !

2018/1030101

KCALM
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www.pasante.com

Pasante Healthcare Ltd
14 Commerce Way, Lancing,
 West Sussex, BN15 8TA, UK

GB  Content : 1 condom with non-spermicidal lubricant, transparent teat ended condom. Nominal width : 
54 mm. See instructions inside. Made from natural rubber latex which may cause allergic reactions. 
Keep in a cool and dry place, out of the direct sun light. If foil packaging is damaged do not use. 

DE  Inhalt: 1 Kondom mit nicht-spermizidem Gleitmittel, transparentes Kondom mit Reservoir. Nennweite : 
54 mm. Siehe Anweisungen im Inneren. Aus Naturkautschuklatex, der allergische Reaktionen 
hervorrufen kann gemacht. An einem kühlen und trockenen Ort vor direkter Sonneneinwirkung 
geschützt aufbewahren. Nicht verwenden, wenn die Folienpackung beschädigt ist. 

FR  Contenu : 1 préservatif avec lubrifi ant non spermicide. Préservatif transparent avec réservoir. 
Largeur nominale : 54 mm. Voir les instructions à l’intérieur. Fabriqué en latex de caoutchouc naturel 
pouvant provoquer des réactions allergiques. À conserver dans un endroit frais et sec, à l’abri de la 
lumière directe du soleil. Ne pas utiliser si l’étui en aluminium est endommagé. 

NL  Inhoud: 1 condoom met een niet-zaaddodend glijmiddel, met transparant getuit uiteinde. Nominale 
breedte : 54 mm. Zie gebruiksaanwijzingen aan de binnenzijde. Gemaakt van natuurlijk rubber latex 
die allergische reacties kan veroorzaken. Droog, donker en koel bewaren. Niet gebruiken als de 
folieverpakking beschadigd is.

1 condom with lubricant and reservoir / 1 Kondom mit Gleitmittel mit Reservoir.
1 préservatif lubrifi é avec réservoir / 1 condoom met glijmiddel en reservoir.

Discover 

all the range in your shop.

Have fun !
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Pasante Healthcare Ltd
14 Commerce Way, Lancing,
 West Sussex, BN15 8TA, UK

GB  Content : 1 condom with non-spermicidal lubricant, transparent teat ended condom. Nominal width : 
54 mm. See instructions inside. Made from natural rubber latex which may cause allergic reactions. 
Keep in a cool and dry place, out of the direct sun light. If foil packaging is damaged do not use. 

DE  Inhalt: 1 Kondom mit nicht-spermizidem Gleitmittel, transparentes Kondom mit Reservoir. Nennweite : 
54 mm. Siehe Anweisungen im Inneren. Aus Naturkautschuklatex, der allergische Reaktionen 
hervorrufen kann gemacht. An einem kühlen und trockenen Ort vor direkter Sonneneinwirkung 
geschützt aufbewahren. Nicht verwenden, wenn die Folienpackung beschädigt ist. 

FR  Contenu : 1 préservatif avec lubrifi ant non spermicide. Préservatif transparent avec réservoir. 
Largeur nominale : 54 mm. Voir les instructions à l’intérieur. Fabriqué en latex de caoutchouc naturel 
pouvant provoquer des réactions allergiques. À conserver dans un endroit frais et sec, à l’abri de la 
lumière directe du soleil. Ne pas utiliser si l’étui en aluminium est endommagé. 

NL  Inhoud: 1 condoom met een niet-zaaddodend glijmiddel, met transparant getuit uiteinde. Nominale 
breedte : 54 mm. Zie gebruiksaanwijzingen aan de binnenzijde. Gemaakt van natuurlijk rubber latex 
die allergische reacties kan veroorzaken. Droog, donker en koel bewaren. Niet gebruiken als de 
folieverpakking beschadigd is.

1 condom with lubricant and reservoir / 1 Kondom mit Gleitmittel mit Reservoir.
1 préservatif lubrifi é avec réservoir / 1 condoom met glijmiddel en reservoir.

Discover 

all the range in your shop.

Have fun !
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Pasante Healthcare Ltd
14 Commerce Way, Lancing,
 West Sussex, BN15 8TA, UK

GB  Content : 1 condom kiwi fl avour with non-spermicidal lubricant, transparent teat ended condom. Nominal 
width : 54 mm. See instructions inside. Made from natural rubber latex which may cause allergic 
reactions. Keep in a cool and dry place, out of the direct sun light. If foil packaging is damaged do not use. 

DE  Inhalt: 1 Kondom Kiwi-Geschmack mit nicht-spermizidem Gleitmittel, transparentes Kondom mit 
Reservoir. Nennweite : 54 mm. Siehe Anweisungen im Inneren. Aus Naturkautschuklatex, der 
allergische Reaktionen hervorrufen kann gemacht. An einem kühlen und trockenen Ort vor direkter 
Sonneneinwirkung geschützt aufbewahren. Nicht verwenden, wenn die Folienpackung beschädigt ist. 

FR  Contenu : 1 préservatif arômatisé kiwi avec lubrifi ant non spermicide. Préservatif transparent 
avec réservoir. Largeur nominale : 54 mm. Voir les instructions à l’intérieur. Fabriqué en latex de 
caoutchouc naturel pouvant provoquer des réactions allergiques. À conserver dans un endroit frais 
et sec, à l’abri de la lumière directe du soleil. Ne pas utiliser si l’étui en aluminium est endommagé. 

NL  Inhoud: 1 condoom kiwi smaak met een niet-zaaddodend glijmiddel, met transparant getuit 
uiteinde. Nominale breedte : 54 mm. Zie gebruiksaanwijzingen aan de binnenzijde. Gemaakt van 
natuurlijk rubber latex die allergische reacties kan veroorzaken. Droog, donker en koel bewaren. 
Niet gebruiken als de folieverpakking beschadigd is.

1 condom with lubricant and reservoir / 1 Kondom mit Gleitmittel mit Reservoir.
1 préservatif lubrifi é avec réservoir / 1 condoom met glijmiddel en reservoir.

Discover 

all the range in your shop.

Have fun !
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Pasante Healthcare Ltd
14 Commerce Way, Lancing,
 West Sussex, BN15 8TA, UK

GB  Content : 1 condom with non-spermicidal lubricant, transparent teat ended condom. Nominal width : 
54 mm. See instructions inside. Made from natural rubber latex which may cause allergic reactions. 
Keep in a cool and dry place, out of the direct sun light. If foil packaging is damaged do not use. 

DE  Inhalt: 1 Kondom mit nicht-spermizidem Gleitmittel, transparentes Kondom mit Reservoir. Nennweite : 
54 mm. Siehe Anweisungen im Inneren. Aus Naturkautschuklatex, der allergische Reaktionen 
hervorrufen kann gemacht. An einem kühlen und trockenen Ort vor direkter Sonneneinwirkung 
geschützt aufbewahren. Nicht verwenden, wenn die Folienpackung beschädigt ist. 

FR  Contenu : 1 préservatif avec lubrifi ant non spermicide. Préservatif transparent avec réservoir. 
Largeur nominale : 54 mm. Voir les instructions à l’intérieur. Fabriqué en latex de caoutchouc naturel 
pouvant provoquer des réactions allergiques. À conserver dans un endroit frais et sec, à l’abri de la 
lumière directe du soleil. Ne pas utiliser si l’étui en aluminium est endommagé. 

NL  Inhoud: 1 condoom met een niet-zaaddodend glijmiddel, met transparant getuit uiteinde. Nominale 
breedte : 54 mm. Zie gebruiksaanwijzingen aan de binnenzijde. Gemaakt van natuurlijk rubber latex 
die allergische reacties kan veroorzaken. Droog, donker en koel bewaren. Niet gebruiken als de 
folieverpakking beschadigd is.

1 condom with lubricant and reservoir / 1 Kondom mit Gleitmittel mit Reservoir.
1 préservatif lubrifi é avec réservoir / 1 condoom met glijmiddel en reservoir.

Discover 

all the range in your shop.

Have fun !
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Pasante Healthcare Ltd
14 Commerce Way, Lancing,
 West Sussex, BN15 8TA, UK

GB  Content : 1 condom with non-spermicidal lubricant, transparent teat ended condom. Nominal width : 
54 mm. See instructions inside. Made from natural rubber latex which may cause allergic reactions. 
Keep in a cool and dry place, out of the direct sun light. If foil packaging is damaged do not use. 

DE  Inhalt: 1 Kondom mit nicht-spermizidem Gleitmittel, transparentes Kondom mit Reservoir. Nennweite : 
54 mm. Siehe Anweisungen im Inneren. Aus Naturkautschuklatex, der allergische Reaktionen 
hervorrufen kann gemacht. An einem kühlen und trockenen Ort vor direkter Sonneneinwirkung 
geschützt aufbewahren. Nicht verwenden, wenn die Folienpackung beschädigt ist. 

FR  Contenu : 1 préservatif avec lubrifi ant non spermicide. Préservatif transparent avec réservoir. 
Largeur nominale : 54 mm. Voir les instructions à l’intérieur. Fabriqué en latex de caoutchouc naturel 
pouvant provoquer des réactions allergiques. À conserver dans un endroit frais et sec, à l’abri de la 
lumière directe du soleil. Ne pas utiliser si l’étui en aluminium est endommagé. 

NL  Inhoud: 1 condoom met een niet-zaaddodend glijmiddel, met transparant getuit uiteinde. Nominale 
breedte : 54 mm. Zie gebruiksaanwijzingen aan de binnenzijde. Gemaakt van natuurlijk rubber latex 
die allergische reacties kan veroorzaken. Droog, donker en koel bewaren. Niet gebruiken als de 
folieverpakking beschadigd is.

1 condom with lubricant and reservoir / 1 Kondom mit Gleitmittel mit Reservoir.
1 préservatif lubrifi é avec réservoir / 1 condoom met glijmiddel en reservoir.
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Discover 

all the range in your shop.

Have fun !

2018/1030101

TXTM
OUS/1

1x

www.pasante.com

Pasante Healthcare Ltd
14 Commerce Way, Lancing,
 West Sussex, BN15 8TA, UK

GB  Content : 1 condom with non-spermicidal lubricant, transparent teat ended condom. Nominal width : 
54 mm. See instructions inside. Made from natural rubber latex which may cause allergic reactions. 
Keep in a cool and dry place, out of the direct sun light. If foil packaging is damaged do not use. 

DE  Inhalt: 1 Kondom mit nicht-spermizidem Gleitmittel, transparentes Kondom mit Reservoir. Nennweite : 
54 mm. Siehe Anweisungen im Inneren. Aus Naturkautschuklatex, der allergische Reaktionen 
hervorrufen kann gemacht. An einem kühlen und trockenen Ort vor direkter Sonneneinwirkung 
geschützt aufbewahren. Nicht verwenden, wenn die Folienpackung beschädigt ist. 

FR  Contenu : 1 préservatif avec lubrifi ant non spermicide. Préservatif transparent avec réservoir. 
Largeur nominale : 54 mm. Voir les instructions à l’intérieur. Fabriqué en latex de caoutchouc naturel 
pouvant provoquer des réactions allergiques. À conserver dans un endroit frais et sec, à l’abri de la 
lumière directe du soleil. Ne pas utiliser si l’étui en aluminium est endommagé. 

NL  Inhoud: 1 condoom met een niet-zaaddodend glijmiddel, met transparant getuit uiteinde. Nominale 
breedte : 54 mm. Zie gebruiksaanwijzingen aan de binnenzijde. Gemaakt van natuurlijk rubber latex 
die allergische reacties kan veroorzaken. Droog, donker en koel bewaren. Niet gebruiken als de 
folieverpakking beschadigd is.

1 condom with lubricant and reservoir / 1 Kondom mit Gleitmittel mit Reservoir.
1 préservatif lubrifi é avec réservoir / 1 condoom met glijmiddel en reservoir.

Discover 

all the range in your shop.

Have fun !
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Pasante Healthcare Ltd
14 Commerce Way, Lancing,
 West Sussex, BN15 8TA, UK

GB  Content : 1 condom with non-spermicidal lubricant, transparent teat ended condom. Nominal width : 
54 mm. See instructions inside. Made from natural rubber latex which may cause allergic reactions. 
Keep in a cool and dry place, out of the direct sun light. If foil packaging is damaged do not use. 

DE  Inhalt: 1 Kondom mit nicht-spermizidem Gleitmittel, transparentes Kondom mit Reservoir. Nennweite : 
54 mm. Siehe Anweisungen im Inneren. Aus Naturkautschuklatex, der allergische Reaktionen 
hervorrufen kann gemacht. An einem kühlen und trockenen Ort vor direkter Sonneneinwirkung 
geschützt aufbewahren. Nicht verwenden, wenn die Folienpackung beschädigt ist. 

FR  Contenu : 1 préservatif avec lubrifi ant non spermicide. Préservatif transparent avec réservoir. 
Largeur nominale : 54 mm. Voir les instructions à l’intérieur. Fabriqué en latex de caoutchouc naturel 
pouvant provoquer des réactions allergiques. À conserver dans un endroit frais et sec, à l’abri de la 
lumière directe du soleil. Ne pas utiliser si l’étui en aluminium est endommagé. 

NL  Inhoud: 1 condoom met een niet-zaaddodend glijmiddel, met transparant getuit uiteinde. Nominale 
breedte : 54 mm. Zie gebruiksaanwijzingen aan de binnenzijde. Gemaakt van natuurlijk rubber latex 
die allergische reacties kan veroorzaken. Droog, donker en koel bewaren. Niet gebruiken als de 
folieverpakking beschadigd is.

1 condom with lubricant and reservoir / 1 Kondom mit Gleitmittel mit Reservoir.
1 préservatif lubrifi é avec réservoir / 1 condoom met glijmiddel en reservoir.

Discover 

all the range in your shop.

Have fun !
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Pasante Healthcare Ltd
14 Commerce Way, Lancing,
 West Sussex, BN15 8TA, UK

GB  Content : 1 condom with non-spermicidal lubricant, transparent teat ended condom. Nominal width : 
54 mm. See instructions inside. Made from natural rubber latex which may cause allergic reactions. 
Keep in a cool and dry place, out of the direct sun light. If foil packaging is damaged do not use. 

DE  Inhalt: 1 Kondom mit nicht-spermizidem Gleitmittel, transparentes Kondom mit Reservoir. Nennweite : 
54 mm. Siehe Anweisungen im Inneren. Aus Naturkautschuklatex, der allergische Reaktionen 
hervorrufen kann gemacht. An einem kühlen und trockenen Ort vor direkter Sonneneinwirkung 
geschützt aufbewahren. Nicht verwenden, wenn die Folienpackung beschädigt ist. 

FR  Contenu : 1 préservatif avec lubrifi ant non spermicide. Préservatif transparent avec réservoir. 
Largeur nominale : 54 mm. Voir les instructions à l’intérieur. Fabriqué en latex de caoutchouc naturel 
pouvant provoquer des réactions allergiques. À conserver dans un endroit frais et sec, à l’abri de la 
lumière directe du soleil. Ne pas utiliser si l’étui en aluminium est endommagé. 

NL  Inhoud: 1 condoom met een niet-zaaddodend glijmiddel, met transparant getuit uiteinde. Nominale 
breedte : 54 mm. Zie gebruiksaanwijzingen aan de binnenzijde. Gemaakt van natuurlijk rubber latex 
die allergische reacties kan veroorzaken. Droog, donker en koel bewaren. Niet gebruiken als de 
folieverpakking beschadigd is.

1 condom with lubricant and reservoir / 1 Kondom mit Gleitmittel mit Reservoir.
1 préservatif lubrifi é avec réservoir / 1 condoom met glijmiddel en reservoir.

Discover 

all the range in your shop.

Have fun !
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Pasante Healthcare Ltd
14 Commerce Way, Lancing,
 West Sussex, BN15 8TA, UK

GB  Content : 1 condom with non-spermicidal lubricant, transparent teat ended condom. Nominal width : 
54 mm. See instructions inside. Made from natural rubber latex which may cause allergic reactions. 
Keep in a cool and dry place, out of the direct sun light. If foil packaging is damaged do not use. 

DE  Inhalt: 1 Kondom mit nicht-spermizidem Gleitmittel, transparentes Kondom mit Reservoir. Nennweite : 
54 mm. Siehe Anweisungen im Inneren. Aus Naturkautschuklatex, der allergische Reaktionen 
hervorrufen kann gemacht. An einem kühlen und trockenen Ort vor direkter Sonneneinwirkung 
geschützt aufbewahren. Nicht verwenden, wenn die Folienpackung beschädigt ist. 

FR  Contenu : 1 préservatif avec lubrifi ant non spermicide. Préservatif transparent avec réservoir. 
Largeur nominale : 54 mm. Voir les instructions à l’intérieur. Fabriqué en latex de caoutchouc naturel 
pouvant provoquer des réactions allergiques. À conserver dans un endroit frais et sec, à l’abri de la 
lumière directe du soleil. Ne pas utiliser si l’étui en aluminium est endommagé. 

NL  Inhoud: 1 condoom met een niet-zaaddodend glijmiddel, met transparant getuit uiteinde. Nominale 
breedte : 54 mm. Zie gebruiksaanwijzingen aan de binnenzijde. Gemaakt van natuurlijk rubber latex 
die allergische reacties kan veroorzaken. Droog, donker en koel bewaren. Niet gebruiken als de 
folieverpakking beschadigd is.

1 condom with lubricant and reservoir / 1 Kondom mit Gleitmittel mit Reservoir.
1 préservatif lubrifi é avec réservoir / 1 condoom met glijmiddel en reservoir.

«Moustache» design
In display or in polybag of 50 pcs with or without grip

«Fruity» design
In display or in polybag of 50 pcs with or without grip

«Heart» design
In display or in polybag of 50 pcs with or without grip

«Keep Calm» design
In display or in polybag of 50 pcs with or without grip

New collections will be created over time, contact us.
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Luxgel 5g Lubricant
box 1 000 pcs

Latex Dam
4 flavors : Chocolate, Strawberry, Mint & Blueberry

box 36 pcs

Ethylotest - level 0,5 g/l
customized or not

MOQ 1 000 pcs

Earplugs
SNR 37 dB - packed in pairs

box 200 pcs

Non latex Dam
box 15 pcs

Manix 4,5g Lubricant
box 576 pcs

Others
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Massage Candle
box 1 pc

Love box Set
Available also in withe

Green Love-pack Set
1 tickler + 1 blind mask + 1 silky handcuffs

+ 1 silicone lubricant

Orange Love-pack Set
1 massage candle + 1 blind mask  

+ 1 silky handcuffs + 1 silicone lubricant

Purple Love-pack Set
1 vibrator + 1 blind mask  

+ 1 silky handcuffs + 1 silicone lubricant

Red Love-pack Set
1 vibrating ring + 1 blind mask  

+ 1 silky handcuffs + 1 silicone lubricant

Blind Mask
box 1 pc

Organza Handcuffs
box 1 pc

Rose petals
box 1 pc

Black pearl Handcuffs
box 1 pc

Tickler
box 1 pc

Feather Handcuffs
box 1 pc

Silky Handcuffs
box 1 pc

Blindfold
box 1 pc

Incense
box 1 pc

Pom pom Tickler
box 1 pc

We produce Love kits with items to choose - other items in other brands are also available




